
 
 
RECREATION AND COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

 

2016 WINTER SEASON 
 

For Standings or more information go to our website www.sfrcs.com 
For any questions on the schedule or the program contact 

818-898-1290 or sports@sfcity.org 
 

CHEER
 

 Sat. January 30  
@ Recreation Park 

Sat. February 6  
@ Las Palmas Park 

11:00pm  11:00pm 

Sat. February 13  
@ Recreation Park 

Sat. February 20 @ Recreation 
Park PICTURE DAY 

11:00pm 12:30pm 

Sat. February 27  
@ Las Palmas Park 

Sat. March 5  
@ Recreation Park 

11:00pm 11:00pm 

Sat. March  12  
@ Las Palmas Park 

Sat. March  19  
@ Recreation Park 

11:00pm 11:00pm 

Sat. March 26 Sat. April 2 
 @ Las Palmas Park 

NO GAMES 11:00pm 

Sat. April 9 @ Recreation Park Thurs. April 14 @ Las Palmas 
Park 

11:00pm 6:00pm 

Sat. April 23 @ Recreation Park 

Playoffs 

Schedule TBA 
 


